Biopharm
aceutical G
rade
BTM/HT Cartridge Filters
PTFE Membrane
BTM Filter Cartridges are manufactured with inherently
hydrophobic polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) membrane. These
cartridges are designed for use in the filtration of gases and non-

© 1998-2018 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet BTMHTDS0718 RevA
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example, Biopharmaceutical Grade PTFE Membrane,
0.22 Micron Rating, With SS Support Ring, High Temperature, 20” Length, Silicone O-Rings, 2-226/Spear End Cap Configuration =
BTM-20S0HT02S9.
BTM 0HTS
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
Pore Size Code
-05 = 0.05 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
3-0 = 3.0 μm
5-0 = 5.0 μm
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
E = EP
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �PTFE Gasket or
FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM) -
O-rings
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone - O-rings only
Quality Assurance and Standards
Critical Process Filtration filters are designed for use in cGMP-
compliant processes. Our state of the art manufacturing facility
and quality management system are certified to meet ISO 9001
standards. Each operation from assembly and test to cleaning,
drying, and packaging is done in appropriately rated clean
rooms.  Each filter is assigned a lot code and serial number to
ensure the traceability of manufacturing data and materials. A
sophisticated MRP system collects and processes real time data
from manufacturing centers and inspection points, allowing
quick and easy analysis driving constant improvements in
quality.
USP Biosafety and FDA Compliance
The materials used to construct biopharmaceutical grade TM
cartridge filters are non-toxic and meet the requirements for